
2015 NWBU Games Records - Ulverstone Women

NWBU WOMEN SOMERSET

PLAYER'S NAME nee 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 TOT

ABEY Barbara 16  16

ALLEN Sheryl (King) 3 7 21 31

ANDERSON Carleen 5  5

BAKER Rebecca 0

BARRY Alisha 19 22 19 20 21 23 22 22 23 191

BEARD Lisa Best 17 16 16 10 17 17 17 11 14  135

BEARD Stacey  16 17 18 21 20 92

BENNELL Tahanee 0

BEST Julie Morton 21 7 18 22 24 19 21 22 21 19 21 215

BEST Julie 17 15 16 13 17  78

BEST Narelle 1 18 21 20 21 13 94

BOURKE Kate 6 16 15 9  46

BOURKE Leonie 14 17  31

BOURKE Taylah 0

BROCKSOPP Belinda 5 13 19 21 9 21 11 99

BUTLER Danielle (Ewington) 0

BUTLER Jurene 16 16 15 16 7  70

CARTER Monica 3 10 13

CLARKE Mandy Cornick 13 13 21 23 22 23 19 23 5 162

CLARKE Mandy 1  1

CLARKE Tanya 23  23

CLEMENTS Susie (Russell) 14 11 23 22 21  91

CRAWFORD Ashlee (Austbo) 0

CRAWFORD Olivia 0

CROWDEN Denise 18 16 16 2 16 14 9  91

CRUSE Melissa Budgeon/Pitt 16 20 18 23 24 22 14 13 17 19 186

DAVENPORT Georgia  0

DE JONGE Mary 4  4

DIPROSE Anne Smith 12 15 9 10 17 10 14  87

DOCHERTY Sabrina 0

DOUGLAS Helen 17  17

DRUMMOND Janise USA 6  6

DUTHOIT Kate 12 12

EDWARDS Phillipa 0

FEBEY Simone 14 11 21 10 2 4 1 63

FINNIGAN Jasmine WA 0

FITZGERALD Lauren NSW 0

FOX Ella 0

FOX Margaret (De Santis) 15 15 15 14 2 16 11 12 23 23 24 16 21 21 22 20 22 16 21 329

FRANKLIN Jodi  21 22 21 23 2 22 111

BURNIE DEVONPORT LATROBE PENGUIN SMITHTON
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2015 NWBU Games Records - Ulverstone Women

PLAYER'S NAME nee 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 TOT

FRENCH Teegan 0

GAHAN Wendy 10 17  27

GALE Hannah 0

GIBSON Makayla 0

GLEESON Chelsea 0

GOOD Lynette 7  7

GREEN Kaye 10 10

HAMMERSLEY Sky 0

HARDMAN Sallee (Whitehead) 1 15 19 20 23 21 19 24 22 19 183

HARRIS Emma 14 14

HINGSTON Erin  0

HOWARD Courtney 0

HOWELLS Brooke 0

HOWELLS Erin 0

HUMPHRIES Jessie 0

HUNT Nicole ACT 0

HUTCHINSON N  3  3

JOHNSON Marlee  0

JOHNSTONE Wendy 18 9  27

JONES Andrea 17 17

JONES Kellie Read/Walmsley 8 8 22 22 22 14 23 20 25 23 21 208

JONES Kirstin 0

JOSEPH Amy  0

JOSEPH Georgia 0

KELLER Belinda 12 16 20 20 23 21 17 21 150

KING Bianca Knott 15 19 34

KNOWLES Maddison 0

KRAMER Julia 15 14 17 15 16  77

LACEY Gaylene Pearce 18 16 15  49

LANE Joanna 0

LEACH Jenny 13 20 18 51

LEE Julie 12  12

LEHMAN Bianca  19 19

LEHMAN Kerry 6  6

LITTLE Alison 13 13

LLOYD Jennifer USA 16 21 37

LONGDEN Judy Good 17 17 15 17  66

LOVATT Kristen Johnson 1 1

LUTWYCHE Annette 8 15  23

LYND Nadine (Banham) 8 18 20 21 20 20 18 20 18 20 183

MAINWARING Katelyn 0

MANDYLARIS Katina ICE 0
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2015 NWBU Games Records - Ulverstone Women

PLAYER'S NAME nee 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 TOT

MARSHALL Sally 5  4 9

MARTIN Julie 15  15

McCARTHY Justine 20 14 14 48

McFARLANE Diane 18 13  31

McKENNA Jane  2  2

MILLER Simone 8 19 22  49

MORSE Carmen 0

MUNNS Jacki Gibson 13 19 21 20 18 24 115

NANDAPI Marion Brinkman 12 17 6 14 23 21 6  18 18 135

NORRIS Melissa 1 1

NORTHROP Jodi 2  2

O'CONNOR Renee 20 20 14 21 75

OGDEN Renee 1 1

O'NEILL Charlotte  0

O'NEILL Sarah  0

O'ROURKE Gina 22  22

OSBORNE Kate  9 17 20 21 21 88

PARKER Gemma  0

PAYNE Nadeen SA 0

PEARCE Denise 18  18

PEEBLES Kim 1 13 12 14 22 23 23  23 131

PEGUS Fran Banovic 20 21 21 3 3 68

PHAIR Melissa 14 14

PHILPOTT Megan  0

PIETERSE Tania 22 21 20 6 24 21 15 23 21 21 21 215

PITT Vicki 6  6

POKE Jane Bellchambers 17 16 1 3 16 15 17 16 15 23 21  23 22 205

POLDEN Andrea 17 13 14 23  67

PRICE Jessie 0

RADFORD Melinda 3 17 19 15 9 63

RAYNOR Shelby  0

REYNOLDS Debbie   13 22 18 19 72

RICHARDSON Sue 9 6  15

RILEY Alicia 8 20 28

ROBERTS Georgia 0

ROBINSON Kim Manson/Thompson 18 17 4 16 16 15 16 10 5 17 14 14 20 22 19 21 7 20 17 23 311

ROOTES Kellie (King) 0

ROWE Kristy (Schuuring)  3 19 20 20 1 17 80

ROWLANDS Judith  17 12 5 4  38

RUEF Mikaela USA  0

RUSSELL Kellie 1  1

SCHILDER Lorraine Brewtnall 17 16 15 9  57
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2015 NWBU Games Records - Ulverstone Women

PLAYER'S NAME nee 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 TOT

SCOTT Vanessa 1  1

SHARMAN Zoe 0

SHERLOCK Kym 11 14 23  24 20 92

SINCLAIR Peta ACT 0

SKIRVING Renee  0

SMEDLEY Jodie 0

SMITH Meredith 18 2 10  30

SMITH Sally Bellchambers 17 14 8 3 17 17 9 16 11 14 23 23 21  10 1 204

STINGEL Colleen  1  1

STINGEL Judy 15  15

STINGEL Kathryn (Jaynes) 15 17 16 14 14 21 21 10 23 23 23 15 212

STINGEL Nikki 1 1

STINGEL Sharon 13 10 1 16 17  57

STOKES Dianne 18 14 22  54

STOKES Penny 11 20 21 3 20 23 21 8 127

SYNNOTT Mollie 0

TAYLOR Mali 0

THOMAS Tineke 16 17  33

THOMPSON Anne-Maree 17 17 13 14  61

THOMPSON Rebecca 0

ULASIGN Kristy 1 1

VANDERFEEN Connie 16  16

VANDERFEEN Judy 15  15

VANDERFEEN Lucy 0

VANDERWAL Angelique 0

WALKER K 15  15

WALLACE Karen  11 14 3 8 21 23 21 13 20 21 21 23 16 215

WHISH-WILSON Emily 0

WHISH-WILSON Trudy Pearce 15 10 17  42

WILCOX Tracey 4 2 11 9 22 20 68

WING Kristy 0

WOODCOCK Jackie 17  17

WOODFIN Renee USA 22 22

WOODHOUSE Rachel 5  6 11

WOUTERS Jenny 22 22 22 20 16 102

ZIMIC Julie 18  18
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2015 NWBU Games Records - Ulverstone Women

NWBU WOMEN (160 Players)

PLAYER'S NAME nee 99 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 TOT

ABEY Barbara 16

ALLEN Sheryl (King) 31

ANDERSON Carleen 5

BAKER Rebecca 7 13 19 21 19 18 14 22 22 20 21 13 22 231

BARRY Alisha 24 22 22 24 24 21 21 24 19 21 16 19 19 467

BEARD Lisa Best 135

BEARD Stacey 17 20 19 22 170

BENNELL Tahanee 7 19 22 48

BEST Julie Morton 19 11 6 251

BEST Julie 78

BEST Narelle 94

BOURKE Kate 46

BOURKE Leonie 31

BOURKE Taylah 10 14 24

BROCKSOPP Belinda 21 8 128

BUTLER Danielle (Ewington) 18 12 17 9 21 9 19 21 8 18 14 11 24 201

BUTLER Jurene 70

CARTER Monica 13

CLARKE Mandy Cornick 162

CLARKE Mandy 1

CLARKE Tanya 23

CLEMENTS Susie (Russell) 22 15 20 20 23 9 17 217

CRAWFORD Ashlee (Austbo) 9 12 21 20 21 6 13 102

CRAWFORD Olivia 21 21

CROWDEN Denise 91

CRUSE Melissa Budgeon/Pitt 22 8 216

DAVENPORT Georgia 17 11 22 13 63

DE JONGE Mary 4

DIPROSE Anne Smith 87

DOCHERTY Sabrina 23 22 45

DOUGLAS Helen 17

DRUMMOND Janise USA 6

DUTHOIT Kate 12

EDWARDS Phillipa 23 23 23 24 12 22 22 22 171

FEBEY Simone 17 80

FINNIGAN Jasmine WA 16 18 34

FITZGERALD Lauren NSW 19 22 41

FOX Ella 21 12 19 18 17 22 23 23 23 178

FOX Margaret (De Santis) 18 347

FRANKLIN Jodi  111

2 CLUBSULVERSTONE WYNYARD
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2015 NWBU Games Records - Ulverstone Women

PLAYER'S NAME nee 99 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 TOT

FRENCH Teegan 22 14 22 58

GAHAN Wendy 27

GALE Hannah 15 21 36

GIBSON Makayla 1 19 1 21

GLEESON Chelsea 16 21 19 22 22 100

GOOD Lynette 7

GREEN Kaye 10

HAMMERSLEY Sky 20 9 29

HARDMAN Sallee (Whitehead) 21 22 7 233

HARRIS Emma 20 34

HINGSTON Erin 10 11 10 4 35

HOWARD Courtney 8 3 15 26

HOWELLS Brooke 1 16 20 20 57

HOWELLS Erin 3 9 11 23 46

HUMPHRIES Jessie 18 18

HUNT Nicole ACT 14 14

HUTCHINSON N  3

JOHNSON Marlee 17 15 13 45

JOHNSTONE Wendy 27

JONES Andrea 17

JONES Kellie Read/Walmsley 22 20 19 21 20 22 20 16 16 24 408

JONES Kirstin 21 20 21 6 24 13 22 17 21 16 21 202

JOSEPH Amy 16 11 17 16 60

JOSEPH Georgia 1 19 21 20 15 76

KELLER Belinda 21 171

KING Bianca Knott 20 24 21 21 21 20 24 22 22 21 9 19 16 294

KNOWLES Maddison 4 3 22 20 49

KRAMER Julia 77

LACEY Gaylene Pearce 49

LANE Joanna 17 21 14 52

LEACH Jenny 20 23 20 22 22 21 21 6 21 3 20 23 24 21 318

LEE Julie 12

LEHMAN Bianca 12 31

LEHMAN Kerry 6

LITTLE Alison 13

LLOYD Jennifer USA 37

LONGDEN Judy Good 66

LOVATT Kristen Johnson 22 13 21 21 21 21 16 21 19 21 22 23 242

LUTWYCHE Annette 23

LYND Nadine (Banham) 183

MAINWARING Katelyn 2 12 15 6 22 13 17 22 22 131

MANDYLARIS Katina ICE 9 15 24
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2015 NWBU Games Records - Ulverstone Women

PLAYER'S NAME nee 99 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 TOT

MARSHALL Sally 9

MARTIN Julie 15

McCARTHY Justine 48

McFARLANE Diane 31

McKENNA Jane  2

MILLER Simone 49

MORSE Carmen 14 12 22 21 22 91

MUNNS Jacki Gibson 21 21 24 23 23 22 22 24 22 22 18 23 21 8 409

NANDAPI Marion Brinkman 135

NORRIS Melissa 1

NORTHROP Jodi 2

O'CONNOR Renee 18 21 19 22 20 20 13 20 22 20 21 3 6 300

OGDEN Renee 1

O'NEILL Charlotte 12 23 35

O'NEILL Sarah 12 21 33

O'ROURKE Gina 22

OSBORNE Kate 21 24 21 22 22 21 23 22 21 20 20 325

PARKER Gemma 17 17

PAYNE Nadeen SA 14 14

PEARCE Denise 18

PEEBLES Kim 131

PEGUS Fran Banovic 5 73

PHAIR Melissa 14

PHILPOTT Megan  10 16 7 33

PIETERSE Tania 24 19 20 22 300

PITT Vicki 6

POKE Jane Bellchambers 205

POLDEN Andrea 67

PRICE Jessie 4 19 22 21 23 21 23 16 149

RADFORD Melinda 63

RAYNOR Shelby 14 21 35

REYNOLDS Debbie  21 93

RICHARDSON Sue 15

RILEY Alicia 7 21 21 21 21 22 14 155

ROBERTS Georgia 12 12 20 20 64

ROBINSON Kim Manson/Thompson 311

ROOTES Kellie (King) 10 21 19 15 19 84

ROWE Kristy (Schuuring) 11 19 110

ROWLANDS Judith  38

RUEF Mikaela USA 17 17

RUSSELL Kellie 1

SCHILDER Lorraine Brewtnall 57
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2015 NWBU Games Records - Ulverstone Women

PLAYER'S NAME nee 99 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 TOT

SCOTT Vanessa 1

SHARMAN Zoe 12 12

SHERLOCK Kym 92

SINCLAIR Peta ACT 18 18

SKIRVING Renee  21 21 20 20 21 12 18 12 145

SMEDLEY Jodie 19 21 15 55

SMITH Meredith 30

SMITH Sally Bellchambers 204

STINGEL Colleen  1

STINGEL Judy 15

STINGEL Kathryn (Jaynes) 16 228

STINGEL Nikki 1

STINGEL Sharon 57

STOKES Dianne 54

STOKES Penny 127

SYNNOTT Mollie 19 19

TAYLOR Mali 21 19 23 20 21 6 110

THOMAS Tineke 33

THOMPSON Anne-Maree 61

THOMPSON Rebecca 2 2

ULASIGN Kristy 1

VANDERFEEN Connie 16

VANDERFEEN Judy 15

VANDERFEEN Lucy 21 8 4 2 35

VANDERWAL Angelique 22 22

WALKER K 15

WALLACE Karen  215

WHISH-WILSON Emily 14 21 21 19 22 19 23 21 22 13 195

WHISH-WILSON Trudy Pearce 42

WILCOX Tracey 68

WING Kristy 10 1 11

WOODCOCK Jackie 17

WOODFIN Renee USA 22

WOODHOUSE Rachel 11

WOUTERS Jenny 102

ZIMIC Julie 18
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